
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACB0738 voucher BIOUG04061−H
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG09828−B
Polypedilum unifascium mitochondrial COI gene for 
Polypedilum sp. BOLD:ABA0772 voucher BIOUG22286−D0
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118 voucher BIOUG06551−B
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118 voucher BIOUG06451−E
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118 voucher BIOUG04890−A
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118 voucher BIOUG06502−D
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACI7183 voucher BIOUG08518−B
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACI7183 voucher BIOUG08488−F
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118 voucher BIOUG06494−D
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118 voucher BIOUG06282−A
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118 voucher BIOUG03363−E
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118 voucher BIOUG06820−E
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACL3768 voucher BIOUG09961−D
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACL3768 voucher BIOUG09857−F
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACL3768 voucher BIOUG11466−C
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACL3768 voucher BIOUG11328−E
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118 voucher CCDB−08107−B
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACI7183 voucher BIOUG06928−D
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG09830−A
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG11057−A
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG09830−E
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG09829−F
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG09828−A
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG09828−G
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG09830−B
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG11057−F
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG09851−B
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG09679−E
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG11031−E
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG09680−A
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG09828−G
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556 voucher BIOUG10167−G
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACB0738 voucher BIOUG03659−E
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACB0738 voucher BIOUG03272−G
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACB0738 voucher BIOUG07479−C
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118 voucher BIOUG03900−C
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACL3768 voucher BIOUG14102−G
Chironomidae sp. GES−2010 isolate B52 cytochrome o
Polypedilum unifascium COI gene, cytochrome oxidas
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG14101−C
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACC9543 voucher BIOUG06365−F
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACC9543 voucher BIOUG06363−D
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACC9543 voucher BIOUG06414−A
Polypedilum unifascium mitochondrial COI gene for 
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACI7183 voucher BIOUG10659−C
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACC9543 voucher BIOUG03795−A
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG14168−E
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG11705−B
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG11773−G
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG14159−C
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG14163−A
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG14160−F
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG11922−G
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG14097−F
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG14093−G
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG14101−C
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG14099−C
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG10053−F
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG14163−A
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG14103−D
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG11577−G
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG14345−A
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759 voucher BIOUG11268−F
Chironominae sp. CNGBL396−14 voucher BIOUG11029−G0
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACD0914 voucher BIOUG09589−F
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACL3299 voucher BIOUG09962−A
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACD0914 voucher BIOUG10827−E
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACD0914 voucher BIOUG11366−E
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACD0914 voucher BIOUG10916−A
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACD0914 voucher BIOUG04309−H
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACD0914 voucher BIOUG09874−E
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACG9808 voucher BIOUG14673−D
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACG9808 voucher BIOUG10715−G
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACG9808 voucher BIOUG10224−A
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACG9808 voucher BIOUG11388−E
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACG9808 voucher BIOUG10224−F
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACG9808 voucher BIOUG11291−E
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG10612−B
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACG9808 voucher BIOUG10182−E
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG10530−D
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG10608−B
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG09550−B
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG09586−E
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG09542−G
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG09590−D
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG09359−G
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG09585−G
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG09587−D
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG09546−A
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2757 voucher BIOUG09543−A
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2757 voucher BIOUG10527−D
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG10529−G
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG09544−H
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG09542−F
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2757 voucher BIOUG09590−H
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805 voucher BIOUG10604−F
Polypedilum pullum voucher SOE161 cytochrome oxida
Polypedilum pullum voucher SOE162 cytochrome oxida

KM990612
KR287250
LC050910
KT616350
KM633969
KM636827
KM638859
KM638882
KM643356
KM646858
KM647140
KM648273
KM988940
KP039677
KR289006
KR280739
KR282117
KR286141
KC502166
KM636012
KR273522
KR274819
KR291102
KR292003
KR292060
KR276620
KR276720
KR277268
KR277951
KR278051
KR279729
KR282434
KR283973
KR288006
KM992676
KM994756
KM950033
KP044020
KR179817
GU565840
AB731459
KR160880
KM937125
KM945995
KM946332
LC050909
KR177809
KR472640
KR175896
KR178164
KR179170
KR180007
KR163332
KR165413
KR166695
KR166898
KR168074
KR168335
KR170778
KR171016
KR171964
KR172359
KR174421
KR274600
KR162704
KR290487
KR273086
KR285098
KR294962
KR296555
KR278355
KM991472
KR157963
KR519907
KR290200
KR282948
KR275035
KR293050
KR276242
KR278983
KR281954
KR284221
KR291354
KR276566
KR277039
KR280834
KR281697
KR284308
KR284648
KR271781
KR272570
KR292524
KR292743
KR293545
KR295675
KR277348
KR281335
KR283477
HQ105308
HQ105309

86.32
86.11
87.14
86.51
86.79
86.79
86.79
86.79
86.79
86.79
86.79
86.79
86.79
86.79
86.79
86.79
86.79
86.79
86.85
86.57
86.57
86.57
86.57
86.57
86.57
86.57
86.57
86.57
86.57
86.57
86.57
86.57
86.57
86.57
87.26
87.26
87.26
87.26
87.26
87.32
87.62
88.67
87.04
87.04
87.04
88.1
87.74
87.5
88.21
88.21
88.21
88.21
88.21
88.21
88.21
88.21
88.21
88.21
88.21
88.21
88.21
88.21
88.21
88.21
88.26
89.42
88.48
89.15
88.94
88.94
88.94
89.4
89.4
89.4
90.14
89.81
89.86
89.86
89.86
89.86
89.86
89.86
90.61
90.61
90.61
90.61
90.61
90.61
90.61
90.32
90.32
90.65
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
100
100

97.7
99.54
96.77
99.08
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
98.16
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
98.16
96.77
93.55
99.54
99.54
99.54
96.77
97.7
99.54
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
97.7
98.16
95.85
100
97.7
100
100
100
100
100
100
98.16
99.54
100
100
100
100
100
100
98.16
98.16
98.16
98.16
98.16
98.16
98.16
100
100
98.62
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

8.96638e−64
2.56891e−64
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
7.36005e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
2.10869e−65
6.0415e−66
6.0415e−66
6.0415e−66
6.0415e−66
6.0415e−66
1.73092e−66
1.73092e−66
1.73092e−66
4.95916e−67
4.95916e−67
4.95916e−67
1.42082e−67
1.42082e−67
4.07073e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
1.16628e−68
3.34146e−69
7.85836e−71
2.25146e−71
2.25146e−71
5.29492e−73
5.29492e−73
5.29492e−73
4.34634e−74
4.34634e−74
4.34634e−74
1.24525e−74
3.56769e−75
1.02216e−75
1.02216e−75
1.02216e−75
1.02216e−75
1.02216e−75
1.02216e−75
2.92854e−76
2.92854e−76
2.92854e−76
2.92854e−76
2.92854e−76
2.92854e−76
2.92854e−76
8.3904e−77
8.3904e−77
8.3904e−77
8.3904e−77
8.3904e−77
8.3904e−77
8.3904e−77
8.3904e−77
8.3904e−77
1.41832e−105
1.41832e−105 Diptera

Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera

Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae

Polypedilum pullum
Polypedilum pullum
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2757
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2757
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2757
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACG9808
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACO2805
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACG9808
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACG9808
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACG9808
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACG9808
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACG9808
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACG9808
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACD0914
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACD0914
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACD0914
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACD0914
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACD0914
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACL3299
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACD0914
Chironominae sp. CNGBL396−14
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACC9543
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACI7183
Polypedilum unifascium
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACC9543
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACC9543
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACC9543
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACM0759
Polypedilum unifascium
Chironomidae sp. GES−2010
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACL3768
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACB0738
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACB0738
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACB0738
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACI7183
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACL3768
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACL3768
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACL3768
Chironominae sp. BOLD:ACL3768
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACI7183
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACI7183
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP5118
Polypedilum sp. BOLD:ABA0772
Polypedilum unifascium
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:AAP7556
Chironomidae sp. BOLD:ACB0738

OTU_107;size=22465;.csv

Polypedilum pullum

Chironomidae

Diptera

100


